PWR6927/8030/8937/A247/B053 Power Wirewound Resistors
Features
■ Superior pulse capability
■ Very high power – up to 10 W
■ Excellent surge capabilities
■ Super low TCR
■ Non-inductive versions available
■ UL 94V0, RoHS* and SVHC compliant

PWR8937
PWR6927
How to Order
PWR6927  W  __  10R0  J  E
Model
 PWR6927
 PWR8030
 PWR8937
 PWRA247
 PWRB053
Type
 W = Wirewound
 N = Non-inductive Option
Special Version
 Blank = Default
 H = Halogen Free
Resistance Value
 <100 ohms ... “R” represents decimal
  point (examples: 7R50 =
  7.5 Ω; R050 = 0.050 Ω)
 ≥100 ohms .... First three digits are
  significant, fourth digit
  represents number of
  zeros to follow (exam-
  ples: 2000 = 200 ohms;
  2002 = 20K ohms)
Resistance Tolerance
 J = 5 %
 F = 1 %
 D = 0.5 %
Packaging
 E = Tape & Reel
REV. 05/24
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Americas: Tel: +1 951-781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com
Mexico: Tel: +52-614-478-0400 • Email: mexicus@bourns.com
Asia: Tel: +886-2-2562-4117 • Email:  asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com
Legal Disclaimer Notice